Greek and Latin Word Parts

>

Directions: Select the correct definition or word for each of the following.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

18.

. 6ram/graph means:

Bio means:

. Mort means:

. Port means:

. 6eo means:

. Spec means:

Aqua and hydr mean:

. Semi means:

. Sub means:

Photo means:

Phon means:

Trans means:

What does “autograph” mean:
What does "transport” mean:

What does “biography” mean:
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